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                             FALL SEMESTER    SPRING SEMESTER   SUMMER SEMESTER 

Level 

100 

FST 

Bio 1200 

Che1120 

Eng 1100 

**Psy 1110 

NUR 1290 

 

17 credits 

1 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Bio1210 

**Soc 1010/1660 

**Bio 2450 

** NUR 1390 

Arts/Fine Arts 

 

 

17 credits 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

BIO 2450 

Option to take 

during summer 

Level 

200 

 

 

 

 

***NUR 2240 

NUR 2260 

NUR 2290 

NUR 2390 
BIO 2470 

Arts/Fine Arts 

 

16 credits 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

NUR 2590 

NUR2990 

MAT 114/115 

NUR 2890 

 

14 credits 

2 

6 

3 

3 

 

 

Level 

300 

 

 

 

 

 

NUR 3290 

NUR 3890 

THE or PHI 

Ethics 

 

 

 

15 credits 

6 

3 

3 

3 

NUR 3490 

NUR 3590 

Eng Lit/Modern 

Language 

Soc/Behav Science 

Elective* 

  

17 Credits 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

* Must be LAS 

Credits 

Level 

400 

 

 

 

 

 

NUR 4090 

NUR 4290 

NUR 4390 

Modern Language/Eng 

Lit 

PED 

 

 

15 credits 

3 

4 

4 

3 

1 

NUR 4490 

NUR 4590 

NUR 4990 
CORE 

THE or PHI 

 

 

17 credits 

3 

2 

5 

4 

3 

 

 *must be Liberal Arts & Sciences credits 

 **CLEP/Challenge Option 

 ***Experiential Credit 

 
 


